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Club : Bywell Shooting Ground
Discipline : DTL

Disabled Standing
Name

Mark Delf
Mark Delf

Stephen Booth
Stephen Booth

Geoffrey Nutter
Geoffrey Nutter

Daniel Harrison
Daniel Harrison

Meghan Ryan
Meghan Ryan

Anthony England
Anthony England

Ian Lobb
Ian Lobb

Disabled Sitting
Name

Lorrie Greening
Lorrie Greening

Paul Garnsworthy
Paul Garnsworthy

2 Man Team
Name

Little & Large
Edward Armett
Paul Meakin

Chris' Disciples
Shaun Gardener
Jack Ruane

Team Turner
Paul Turner
Michael Turner

Results

Position

1
EE132851

2
EE92866

3
EE88429

a4
EE150975

5
EE146452

6
EE4785

7
EE144297

Position

1
EE137724

2
EE148729

Position

1
EE142941
EE111393

2
EE100330
EE129118

3
EE8949
EE109672

/
)
&4

- Teams

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Competition : 2025 Dougall Memorial
Date : 06/06/2025 09:00 - 06/06/2025 17:00

Score

292
292

278
278

274
274

268
268

256
256

231
231

203
203

Score

241
241

236
236

Score

588
296
292

577
289
288

574
288
286

Ex

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

100
100

Ex

100
100

100
100

Ex

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100
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Bywell Lads
Ian Mullarkey
Allan Henry

Wilcoxson Wanderers
Lee Wilcoxson
Curtis Woolley

Misfits
Steven Price
James Ramsey

Itsy & Bitsy
David Priestman
Paul Sant

Forgotten Guns
John Barnett
Russell Thomas

The Legends
Stephen Petch
Keith Blaney

5 Man Team
Name

Team Hull
Mark Shaw
Paul Turner
Nigel Chapman
Elis Jones
Curtis Woolley

The Eley Squad
Alex Harris
Shaun Gardener
Jack Ruane
David Priestman
Paul Sant

Team Cocketts
Edward Armett
Paul Meakin

Lee Wilcoxson
Peter Armett
Harry Briggs-Price

The Belly Tubbies
Nicholas Shadrick
Colin Chidley

David Sleeman
Michael Webber
Gary Burton

Team Bywell
Daniel Beedan
Ian Mullarkey

a4
EE71316
EE4336

5
EE129381
EE111369

6
EE139293
EE143246

7=
EE122880
EE125165

7=
EE6247
WW1427

9
EE136548
EE145927

Position

1
EE96250
EE8949
EE64228
Ww2324
EE111369

2

EE124605
EE100330
EE129118
EE122880
EE125165

3
EE142941
EE111393
EE129381
EE88517
EE146206

a4
EE7079
EE117916
EE103314
EE52256
EE3121

5
EE90263
EE71316

/
)
&4

565
289
276

564
285
279

558
283
275

557
282
275

557
287
270

544
279
265

Score

1430
293
288
288
282
279

1423
289
289
288
282
275

1421
296
292
285
280
268

1418
292
289
283
278
276

1414
289
289

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

200
100
100

Ex

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100
100
100
100

500
100
100



Page 3 of 3 (06/06/2025 17:05)

_
0//’
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
Marty Smith EE125835 284 100
Allan Henry EE4336 276 100
Maurice Beedan EE90262 276 100
Double Barrel Bandits 6 1409 500
Daniel Price EE133087 298 100
Michael Turner EE109672 286 100
Paul Neal EE32440 284 100
Allan Hilton EE25924 279 100
John Mason EE133189 262 100
Blaney Legends 7= 1405 500
Mark Delf EE132851 292 100
Mark Stamper EE96760 285 100
Cory Doble EE134655 284 100
Stephen Petch EE136548 279 100
Keith Blaney EE145927 265 100
The Highlanders 7= 1405 500
Richard Greenlaw S54436 288 100
Marcas Robertson 556224 286 100
Darren Murray 554329 285 100
David Caithness SS4176 275 100

Ivar McBay 554205 271 100



